
 
 Studioso  Dip.to  Titolo progetto  Durata 

contratto  
Costo compl. 

studioso  
Costo 

ricerca  
Totale Ass. 

MIUR  
DAL MOLIN 

PAOLO  
Studi Storici  Le opere giovanili 

di Luigi Nono e le 

loro fonti 

letterarie nel 

contesto politico-

culturale, 1946-

1956.  

3 anni 

01.09.2011 

31.08.2014  

172.188,54  19.116,00  191.304,54  

 


